12 Hole Winners

Place Player

Total Pot
1st Sonja Van Laar
2nd Sherry Watson
3rd Leslie Goodspeed
4th Shirley Shea

5th T  Valeri Pingel
5th T  Gail Hopkins
5th T Diana Radcliffe

Chip In:
Stela Neri# 4
SonjaVan Laar # 10

Birdies:
Leslie Goodspeed # 7

Lucky #
None

Winners
MAY 15, 2025
LOW NET

Score Amount

18 Hole Winners

Place Player

40
42
45
48
50
50
50

$50.00

$11.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$8.00

Total Pot

1st Debi Adamski
2nd Diana Hayes
3rd Maria Tarkett
3rd Judy Mcloynt
Chip In:

Sandy Burns # 13

Mary Kida # 13
Birdies:

None
Lucky #

None

Score Amount
$35.00

67 $12.00
69 $10.00
70 $8.00
75 $5.00
$3.50

$3.50



