Winners MAY 15, 2025 LOW NET

12 Hole Winners				18 Hole Winners			
<u>Place</u>	<u>Player</u> Total Pot	<u>Score</u>	<u>Amount</u> <u>\$50.00</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Player</u> Total Pot	<u>Score</u>	<u>Amount</u> \$35.00
1st	Sonja Van Laar	40	\$11.00	1st	Debi Adamski	67	\$12.00
2nd	Sherry Watson	42	\$9.00	2nd	Diana Hayes	69	\$10.00
3rd	Leslie Goodspeed	45	\$8.00	3rd	Maria Tarkett	70	\$8.00
4th	Shirley Shea	48	\$7.00	3rd	Judy McJoynt	75	\$5.00
5th T	Valeri Pingel	50	\$5.00				
5th T	Gail Hopkins	50	\$5.00				
5th T	Diana Radcliffe	50	\$5.00				
Chip In: Stela Neri # 4 \$5.00 Sonja Van Laar # 10 \$5.00		Chip In: Sandy Burns # 13 Mary Kida # 13			\$3.50 \$3.50		
				Birdies:			
Birdies:				No	one		
Les	slie Goodspeed # 7		\$8.00				
Lucky # None			Lucky # No	one			